ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12156-A-1-1935
12156-A-1-1936
12156-A-1-1937
12156-A-1-1938
12156-A-1-1939
12156-A-1-1940
12156-A-1-1941
12156-A-1-1942
12156-A-1-1943
12156-A-1-1944
12156-A-1-1946
12156-A-1-1947
12156-A-1-1948
12156-A-1-1949
12156-A-1-1950
12156-A-1-1951
12156-A-1-1952
12156-A-1-1953
12156-A-1-1954
12156-A-1-1955
12156-A-1-1956
12156-A-1-1957
12156-A-1-1958
12156-A-1-1959
12156-A-1-1960
12156-A-1-1962
12156-A-1-1963
12156-A-1-1964
12156-A-1-1965
12156-A-1-2015
12156-A-1-2016
12156-A-1-2017
12156-A-1-2018
12156-A-1-2023

12156

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AADHEEN -E-MERAN
AYRA MALIK

ABIHA NOMAN
HANIYA ASIF

RABAIL AMJAD
ANAYA SUNHAN
IRMAK ALI

HANIA BAIG
MEHRUNNISA USMAN
AROOSH SHEHZAD
ANAYA ZUBAIR
AYESHA SHAFAAT
SYEDA ANAYA ZAHRA
HAREEM IMRAN

RAI MUHAMMAD AARIZ
MARIA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD OMER HAMZA
FATIMA SUFYAN
MUHAMMAD SAAD
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
KHADIJA REHMAN
MOMINA FATIMA
IBRAHIM KASHIF KHOKHAR
ZIMAL FATIMA
RAHAT MAHMOOD
HANEEN AHMED
RIDA E ZAHRA

DANIA AYMAN
AYESHA BABAR
NABIHA IHSAN
ANNAYA BABAR
MARLEEN TALHA
MUHAMMAD IRTAZA
FATIMA USMAN

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (BOYS BRANCH)

FATHER NAME
TASWAR -E- MERAN
ZEESHAN MALIK
NOMAN MALIK

ASIF ILYAS

AMJAD RASOOL
SUNHAN NAEEM

ALI RAZA

ASIF BAIG

USMAN NASIR

AHMAD SHEHZAD
JAMIL AHMED

UZMA NAEEM

SYED QANBEER ALI ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
RAI ALI WAFA

AFZAL HANJRA
MALIHA KHAN

SUFYAN EMAANULLAH
NAGHMANA

RAB NAWAZ

ABDUL REHMAN
MADIHA ALI
MUHAMMAD KASHIF ARIF
SAMINA WAQAR
MAHMOOD AHMAD
AHMED ALI

AZHAR ABBAS

IRAM MASOOD
ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR
IHSAN ELAHI

BABER MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD TALHA
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

CLASS
1

R OR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

%AGE
66.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

GRADE
C+
B+
B+
B+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
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ROLL NO

12156-A-1-2024
12156-A-1-2025
12156-A-1-2067
12156-A-2-1966
12156-A-2-1967
12156-A-2-1968
12156-A-2-1969
12156-A-2-1970
12156-A-2-1971
12156-A-2-1972
12156-A-2-1973
12156-A-2-1974
12156-A-2-1975
12156-A-2-1976
12156-A-2-1977
12156-A-2-1978
12156-A-2-1979
12156-A-2-1980
12156-A-2-1981
12156-A-2-1982
12156-A-2-1983
12156-A-2-1984
12156-A-2-1985
12156-A-2-1986
12156-A-2-1987
12156-A-2-1988
12156-A-2-1989
12156-A-2-1990
12156-A-2-1991
12156-A-2-1992
12156-A-2-1993
12156-A-2-1994
12156-A-2-1995
12156-A-2-1996
12156-A-2-1997
12156-A-2-1998
12156-A-2-1999
12156-A-2-2000
12156-A-2-2001

STUDENT NAME

AMNA SAJID

MUSA SAFDAR

RAI' ABU TALIB

ZAINA UMAR

ROUSHANAY ALI
MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAZA
AYESHAM INSHAL

MUHAMMAD ARHAM ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD YAHYA ALI
ALEENA FAISAL BUTT
SEERAT SALEEM

ZOYA ALI SYED
MUHAMMAD HASHIR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL AFATB
ARSHAN MUNEEB
MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAHA
FATIMA NIAZ|

NAEEL HILAL MIR
MASHAL NOMAN

ESSA CHOHAN

HUZAIFA SALEEMI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDUS SABOOR

ANAYA NAJAM

MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAHZAD

MIRHA YASIR

MUHAMMAD WAIZ ASJAD
MAHA BEHRAM

SHAH HASSSAN JAZ

SARAH FATIMA

ZOHA ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD FAKHAR AWAIS
DUA WASIF

MUSFIRAH SHAKEEB

ESHAAL TANVEER
MUHAMMAD SHAYAN MAAN
MUHAMMAD AZLAN

AYESHA UMER

FATHER NAME

SAJID AHMAD

SAFDAR

RAI ALI HUSSAIN

SANA UMAR

SHUJAAT ALI

RABIA HINA

SALMA SHAHRUKH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA
FAISAL BUTT
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ALI HUSSAIN SYED
USMAN MAIJEED
AFTAB AHMAD

ZUBAIR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SHAHID NAZIR

NAZIR NIAZI

HILAL ZAHID MIR
NOMAN AKRAM
IMRAN CHOHAN
ZAHID SALEEMI

WASIF ALI

ABDUS SAMI

NAJAM AHSEN
SHAHZAD KAYANI
MUHAMMAD YASIR
MUHAMMAD ASJAD
BEHRAM NAZEER

IJAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
ZOHAIB AHMED
AWAIS ZAHOOR

SYED MUHAMMAD WASIF
SHAKEEB SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
ASIYA LIAQAT

ASAD IQBAL

UMER ABDUL AZ|Z

CLASS
1

N N N N N N N N N N N N N DN DN NN NN NN DNNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDN RPR

%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
B-
B-
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO

12156-A-2-2002
12156-A-2-2003
12156-A-2-2004
12156-A-2-2005
12156-A-2-2014
12156-A-2-2019
12156-A-2-2020
12156-A-3-2006
12156-A-3-2007
12156-A-3-2008
12156-A-3-2009
12156-A-3-2010
12156-A-3-2011
12156-A-3-2021
12156-A-3-2022
12156-A-3-2026
12156-A-3-2027
12156-A-4-2012
12156-A-4-2028

STUDENT NAME

ZYMAL SIDDIQUE
ESHAAL AWAN

HAFSA BAIG

HIBA WAHEED

HASHAAM FARID CHISHTI
FATIMA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
ANSAH NOMAN

ARDUAN KANNAR
EESHAL ALEEM
AKHTAWAN

INSHAL

MUHAMMAD MUIZZ NAFEES

LAIBA ATIF

SOHA YASIN
MUSTAFA ZAIN
EESHA AKHTAR
MOHID AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL WAHAB

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SIDDIQUE

WAIJIHA ZAFAR
OMER BABAR
ABDUL WAHEED
ANEELA MOIN

M. SHAHID KHAN
M. SHAHID KHAN
NOMAN ASHRAF
KANNAR BEEBAGAR
ABDUL ALEEM
MEHRAN SALEEM
AFTAB AHMED
NAFEES AHMAD
MIAN ATIF IQBAL
SONIA SAHER
ZAIN MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

KHURRAM TAREEN
FAYYAZ AHMAD

CLASS

2

A P W wWwWwWwWwWwWWwWwWWW W W NN N NDNDN

%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
89.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
94.67%
78.67%
94.67%
89.33%

GRADE

A
A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:92
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